SC4200c Claros Connector
Ensure Instrument Accuracy
Step-by-step instructions on any connected device help
ensure operators perform maintenance correctly, simplifying
training, minimizing downtime, and assuring accurate
instrument performance.
Remote Monitoring
Capture 24/7 oversight of your plant and process with

hach.com
4	 SC4200c Claros Connector
Order Information
Claros Connector
LXV524.99.100A0 SC4200c Claros Connector, LAN, with plug
LXV524.99.110A0 SC4200c Claros Connector, 3G/4G AT&T US, with plug
LXV524.99.130A0 SC4200c Claros Connector, 3G/4G Europe, with plug
LXV524.99.140A0 SC4200c Claros Connector, External Box for Wi-Fi/Cellular,
with plug
Other configurations are available.
Please contact Hach Technical Support or your Hach representative.
Accessories
LXZ524.99.00046 Remote Service Connector for SC200
LXZ524.99.00043 Remote Service Connector for SC1000*
LXZ524.99.00004 UV Protection Screen
LXZ524.99.00033 Sunroof Visor
LXZ524.99.00037 Sunroof
*Claros Connector for SC1000 available Q4 2020
D
O
C